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Name Date

Savings
Jacob and his friends are saving to buy a dart board. They need
$6.00. The graph below shows how much each of the friends
has saved.

1. How much has each friend saved?

Jacob Jerome Grace 

2. Choose one of the friends from the graph and draw the coins
to show how much he or she has saved.

Name Amount from graph 

Part 5

Savings

Names

M
on

ey
 (i

n 
ce

nt
s)

Jacob Jerome Grace

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0




